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Barbing

ELEKTRONIK

Platz

SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Einzelergebnisse

6

7

8

9

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Mittelwert

64

Iberle, Lisa
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60223877

196

198

198

197

196

195

195

197

196

196

199

197

199

196

196

196.73

66

Moser,
Patricia
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60223445

192

194

193

193

194

194

192

192

192

192

195

198

193

197

193

193.60

70

Danner,
Felix
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60222592

194

193

191

191

192

192

191

194

191

194

193

191

193

192

195

192.46

69

Zach, Moritz
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60223001

190

189

189

191

196

192

190

190

189

190

191

190

191

190

189

190.46

79

Schmidt,
Lisa-Sophie
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60225135

188

190

188

187

187

190

190

190

189

189

190

189

193

190

189

189.26

45

Raith,
Tobias
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60221500

189

190

191

190

187

187

189

192

192

189

189

189

187

191

186

189.20

233

Schmidt,
Stefan
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60225500

191

186

187

189

193

190

185

186

186

186

191

186

190

186

190

188.13

29

Kiefner,
Stefan
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60205898

186

187

192

188

188

190

186

187

187

186

186

188

190

187

187

187.66

28

Kiefner,
Erwin
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60208478

187

188

186

187

188

186

186

190

187

185

187

187

188

190

187

187.26

10.

236

Huber,
Elfriede
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60204888

193

184

185

186

189

186

186

188

188

186

185

183

184

185

186

186.26

11.

63

Danner,
Christian
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60218283

188

187

188

185

187

184

186

185

184

185

185

186

190

185

185

186.00

12.

50

Rogner,
Andreas
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60208489

183

184

185

187

189

185

190

183

185

186

185

190

184

185

186

185.80

13.

68

Zach, Simon
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60223002

183

188

184

184

184

183

183

183

183

187

185

190

185

186

189

185.13

14.

26

Kiefner,
Christian
Donaumoewe

60204435

184

184

184

184

184

183

188

183

188

184

184

188

187

185

186

185.06




Barbing

15.

37

Moser, Karin
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60224265

184

186

184

183

183

185

183

184

184

185

186

183

185

184

183

184.13

16.

27

Kiefner,
Elisabeth
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60217082

182

183

184

182

182

187

181

185

182

183

183

185

184

185

182

183.33

17.

65

Bindl,
Michael
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60223003

184

180

178

177

179

183

178

179

181

181

180

185

178

183

180

180.40

18.

24

Iberle,
Thomas
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60224112

181

181

180

181

172

177

178.66

19.

67

Moser,
Maximilian
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60202303

175

173

173

176

174

176

187

179

176

179

172

182

177

178

174

176.73

20.

62

Schneider,
Alexander
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60225902

170

171

175

167

171

170

167

167

167

170

172

174

173

169

172

170.33

21.

12

Danner,
Christine
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60201154

171

168

169

170

169

168

166

173

171

171

168

171

169

178

167

169.93

22.

71

Schindlbeck,
Philipp
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60224786

169

171

170

160

169

179

170

168

172

164

165

163

165

171

177

168.86

23.

83

Eckhardt,
Katharina
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60225188

163

160

160

165

167

174

160

163

162

160

175

176

161

165

164

165.00

24.

240

Jonatschek,
Diana
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60226020

163

161

158

163

159

161

174

172

164

166

174

160

169

170

160

164.93

25.

76

Iberle,
Sabine
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60224822

156

160

154

157

159

157

155

153

163

151

152

154

152

168

168

157.26

26.

77

Schindlbeck,
Christian
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60225239

154

151

148

149

164

158

149

169

161

149

160

148

153

147

153

154.20

27.

81

Schindlbeck,
Iris
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60225137

139

148

150

156

151

148

148

142

153

154

140

148

151

148

152

148.53

28.

242

Voigt, Jens
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60226105

111

109

174

172

141.50

29.

245

Biisch,
Sabrina
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60226110

102

140

148

141

132.75

30.

Amann,

Heidi
Donaumoewe
Barbing

60217657

156

10

83.00
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